Product recall

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Important safety note:
LÄSSIG recalls pink plastic children's cup with "Chinchilla" motif

Quality and safety of our products are of utmost importance to us. For this reason we inform about the following safety notice:

During follow-up testing, it was found that some of the pink children's mugs with the motif "Chinchilla" produced for us may have exceeded the allowed legal limits for melamine migration. This substance can be harmful to health, so from further use of mentioned product should be refrained.

Art.-Nr. 1310055329 – Mug melamine Silicone, Chinchilla


 
In order to meet the requirements of quality and safety, Lässig GmbH is recalling the children's mug as a precautionary measure for consumer protection. We ask that you do not continue to use the affected product.
The refund of the purchase price will be made at the respective point of sale. If the product was purchased through our LÄSSIG online store, purchase price will be refunded automatically within the next few days.

Any queries can be directed to service@laessig-gmbh.de

We apologize for the inconvenience caused.